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ROTARY DRILLING LOG 

,_f u !_ 2 3 1 9 71 
CONSERVATiON DIVISION. 

. YJichita& Kan~s 

Operator: Mull Drilling Co., Inc. 
1f2 CARUSO 
C SW NE Section 20-15S-25W 
Trego County, Kansas 

Formations 

Shale 
D Sand 
Red Bed and Shale 
Anhydrite 
Shale 
Shale and Lime 
Lime and Shale 
Shale and Lime 
Lime and Shale 
Lime 
Lime and Dolomite 
Lime 

Rotary Total Depth 
. LOO TOPS DEPI'H 

ARB 1911 
HEEB 3754 
TOR 3775 
LKC 3792 
BKC 4090 
MARM 4104 
FT SC 4289 
CHE.R 4316 
B CHER LS 4361 
MISS 4376 
MISS CL DOL 4392 
LTD 4399 

Contractor: Rains & Williamson 
Oil Co. , Inc. 

Commenced: 7-8-71 
Completed: 7-17-71 

Casing: 8-5/8"t215'/120 sacks 
4-1/2"/4392'/150 sacks 

1438' 
1665' 
1905' 
1945' 
2240' 
2515' 
3175' 
3620' 
3850' 
4365' 
4388' 
4397' 

4397' 
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We certify the above log 
and correct, to the best 
knowledge and belief. 

is 
of 

RAINS & WILLIAMSON OIL co.' 

~ S011Raiiis 

true 
our 

INC. 

SubscA'Wed and swot~o/to before me, a Notary Public within and for the State of Kansas, County of Sedgwick, 1971. 
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My Pommi~ion~E~1pires: 3-31-74 
v- : ... , r · · ... , ,~ :. _,: 


