



20-15-25W  
CSWNE

RECEIVED  
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 23 1971

CONSERVATION DIVISION  
Wichita, Kansas

### ROTARY DRILLING LOG

Operator: Mull Drilling Co., Inc.  
#2 CARUSO  
C SW NE Section 20-15S-25W  
Trego County, Kansas

Contractor: Rains & Williamson  
Oil Co., Inc.

Commenced: 7-8-71  
Completed: 7-17-71

Casing: 8-5/8"/215'/120 sacks  
4-1/2"/4392'/150 sacks

22 BOPD  
EL 2466

#### Formations

Shale	1438'
D Sand	1665'
Red Bed and Shale	1905'
Anhydrite	1945'
Shale	2240'
Shale and Lime	2515'
Lime and Shale	3175'
Shale and Lime	3620'
Lime and Shale	3850'
Lime	4365'
Lime and Dolomite	4388'
Lime	4397'
<b>Rotary Total Depth</b>	<b>4397'</b>

RECEIVED  
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  
JUL 23 1971  
CONSERVATION DIVISION  
Wichita, Kansas

LOG TOPS	DEPTH
ARB	1911
HEEB	3754
TOR	3775
LKC	3792
BKC	4090
MARM	4104
FT SC	4289
CHER	4316
B CHER LS	4361
MISS	4376
MISS CL DOL	4392
LTD	4399
RHD	4397

We certify the above log is true and correct, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

RAINS & WILLIAMSON OIL CO., INC.

*Wilson Rains*  
Wilson Rains

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public within and for the State of Kansas, County of Sedgwick, this 20 day of July, 1971.

*Jeanine Durand*  
Jeanine Durand Notary Public



My Commission Expires: 3-31-74